
AGROPECUARIA URVA SA
18543.8 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 538171005302

2,345,234 kW/h $ 5,292,939

33716 2,313,154 kW/h $112,160

97.88 % MES $ 5,180,780

$63,515,272.80 MXN $1,345,918.68 MXN $62,169,354.12 MXN

550 W 33716 94404.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

# 20240003

AGROPECUARIA URVA SA  

33716 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 63,515,272.80 $ 1,345,918.68 $ 0.00 $ 62,169,354.12 $ 62,169,354.12 $ 62,169,354.12

2 $ 65,420,730.98 $ 1,386,296.24 $ 0.00 $ 64,034,434.74 $ 64,034,434.74 $ 126,203,788.86

3 $ 67,383,352.91 $ 1,427,885.13 $ 0.00 $ 65,955,467.79 $ 65,955,467.79 $ 192,159,256.65

4 $ 69,404,853.50 $ 1,470,721.68 $ 0.00 $ 67,934,131.82 $ 67,934,131.82 $ 260,093,388.47

5 $ 71,486,999.11 $ 1,514,843.33 $ 0.00 $ 69,972,155.77 $ 69,972,155.77 $ 330,065,544.24

6 $ 73,631,609.08 $ 1,560,288.63 $ 0.00 $ 72,071,320.45 $ 72,071,320.45 $ 402,136,864.69

7 $ 75,840,557.35 $ 1,607,097.29 $ 0.00 $ 74,233,460.06 $ 74,233,460.06 $ 476,370,324.75

8 $ 78,115,774.07 $ 1,655,310.21 $ 0.00 $ 76,460,463.86 $ 76,460,463.86 $ 552,830,788.61

9 $ 80,459,247.29 $ 1,704,969.52 $ 0.00 $ 78,754,277.78 $ 78,754,277.78 $ 631,585,066.39

10 $ 82,873,024.71 $ 1,756,118.60 $ 0.00 $ 81,116,906.11 $ 81,116,906.11 $ 712,701,972.50

11 $ 85,359,215.45 $ 1,808,802.16 $ 0.00 $ 83,550,413.30 $ 83,550,413.30 $ 796,252,385.80

12 $ 87,919,991.92 $ 1,863,066.22 $ 0.00 $ 86,056,925.69 $ 86,056,925.69 $ 882,309,311.49

13 $ 90,557,591.68 $ 1,918,958.21 $ 0.00 $ 88,638,633.46 $ 88,638,633.46 $ 970,947,944.96

14 $ 93,274,319.43 $ 1,976,526.96 $ 0.00 $ 91,297,792.47 $ 91,297,792.47 $ 1,062,245,737.43

15 $ 96,072,549.01 $ 2,035,822.77 $ 0.00 $ 94,036,726.24 $ 94,036,726.24 $ 1,156,282,463.67

16 $ 98,954,725.48 $ 2,096,897.45 $ 0.00 $ 96,857,828.03 $ 96,857,828.03 $ 1,253,140,291.70

17 $ 101,923,367.24 $ 2,159,804.37 $ 0.00 $ 99,763,562.87 $ 99,763,562.87 $ 1,352,903,854.57

18 $ 104,981,068.26 $ 2,224,598.50 $ 0.00 $ 102,756,469.76 $ 102,756,469.76 $ 1,455,660,324.33

19 $ 108,130,500.31 $ 2,291,336.46 $ 0.00 $ 105,839,163.85 $ 105,839,163.85 $ 1,561,499,488.18

20 $ 111,374,415.32 $ 2,360,076.55 $ 0.00 $ 109,014,338.77 $ 109,014,338.77 $ 1,670,513,826.94

21 $ 114,715,647.78 $ 2,430,878.85 $ 0.00 $ 112,284,768.93 $ 112,284,768.93 $ 1,782,798,595.87

22 $ 118,157,117.21 $ 2,503,805.21 $ 0.00 $ 115,653,312.00 $ 115,653,312.00 $ 1,898,451,907.87

23 $ 121,701,830.73 $ 2,578,919.37 $ 0.00 $ 119,122,911.36 $ 119,122,911.36 $ 2,017,574,819.22

24 $ 125,352,885.65 $ 2,656,286.95 $ 0.00 $ 122,696,598.70 $ 122,696,598.70 $ 2,140,271,417.92

25 $ 129,113,472.22 $ 2,735,975.56 $ 0.00 $ 126,377,496.66 $ 126,377,496.66 $ 2,266,648,914.58


